G63
Carlon Micro-Gard plenum and Micro-Gard riser are
specifically designed to provide fiber pathways in
plenum and riser applications in multi-dwelling
units (MDUs) and other premise structures.
The 8/6 and 12/10 mm size conduit can be installed
individually or used to optimize space
in existing duct structures. And the small size

wire/cable upgrades, changes and moves
•   Used in cable bundles
Micro-Gard plenum Micro-Gard riser
—
Micro-Gard
Plenum and riser
R E SI - G A R D A N D M I CR O - G A R D
G64 C A R LO N CO N D U IT A N D FIT TI N G S
Cat. no. Size (mm) Type Colour
Pre-installed
tape
Min. bend
radius (in.)* Reel length (ft.)
Reel
wt. (lb)
MGP08MT-1000 8/6 Plenum White 200 lb 2 1,000 24
MGP08MT-2500 8/6 Plenum White 200 lb 2 2,500 24
MGP08MT-5000 8/6 Plenum White 200 lb 2 5,000 36
MGP12MT-1000 12/10 Plenum White 200 lb 4 1,000 24
MGP12MT-2500 12/10 Plenum White 200 lb 4 2,500 24
MGR08JT-1000 8/6 Riser Orange 200 lb 2 1,000 24
MGR08JT-2500 8/6 Riser Orange 200 lb 2 2,500 24
MGR08JT-5000 8/6 Riser Orange 200 lb 2 5,000 36
MGR12JT-1000 12/10 Riser Orange 200 lb 4 1,000 24
MGR12JT-2500 12/10 Riser Orange 200 lb 4 2,500 24
MGR12JT-5000 12/10 Riser Orange 200 lb 4 5,000 36
* Important: Do not exceed the minimum bend radius during installation of the product.
—
How to interpret a catalogue number
Position 1 product Position 2 type Position 3 size Position 4 colour Position 5 pull line Position 6 length